2. Registered Agent and Cffice NO PO BOX

/No. ©C 107925 Due no later than October 31, 2006
Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable

IDAHO WATER EDUCATION FOUNDATION, |
JOHN BARCLAY

5685 PARAPET CT

BOISE, ID 83703 3. New Registered Agent Signature

JOHN BARCLAY
5685 PARAPET CT
BOISE, ID 83703

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF .
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE |
4. orations; Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Corp
Office held Name Street or P.O. Address, City State Zip
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.
IDAHO Signature 2 Date TZ'/ }c’_z/ /:ﬁ 4
C 107925 Wi 5 , A
Name Fun Joliw (IARAASY Tite EKEC. Prréc ToR_)

200610005195
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Issued 08/01/2006 Do Not Tape or Staple
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Last First
Barclay™™* John
Barclay™ Pat
Semanko Norm
Bingham Randy
Chertudi Catherine
Cooper** Joe
Cross Diana
Huggins Polly
Lindstrom Shirley
Munkers Don
Neibling Howard
Northrup Jerry
Olmstead” Brian
Pennington Larry
Scanlin Julie
Sorensen Terrell
Swank Lyle
Tominaga Lynn/Brenda
Clark Stanley
Raddatz Stephanie
* President

= \fice President
wSacretary/Treasurer

=~weEyacutive Director

Organization

Barclay Media

Idaho Council on industry & Environ.

idaho Water Users Assoc.
Burtey Irrigation District
Boise Public Works

North Side Canal Company
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation
NRCS Wood River RC & D

Northwest Power and Conservation Col

idaho Rural Water AssocC.

University of Idaho Extension
Lewiston Orchards lrrigation District

Twin Falls Canal Company
North Side Canail Company
University of idaho - IWRRI
Falls Irrigation District
Water District 01

Idaho Water Policy Group
Self

United Water ldaho

2006 IWEF Board Members

Mailing Address

5685 Parapet Ct

P.O. Box 255

205 N. 10th St., Suite 530
100 South 246 East

P O Box 150

921 Lincoin

1150 N. Curtis Rd.

215 University Dr

450 W, State

802 W. Bannock St.

P O Box 1827

1623 Powers Avenue

P O Box 326

921 N. Lincoln

322 E. Front St., Suite 201
310 Valdez Street

900 N. Skyline Dr. Suite A
P O Box 2624

971 N. 3300 E.

8248 W Victory Rd

City

Boise
Boise
Boise
Buriey
Boise
Jerome
Boise
Gooding
Boise
Boise

Twin Falls
Lewiston
Twin Falls
Jerome
Boise
American Falls
idaho Falls
Boise
Ashton
Boise

Zip

83703
83701
§3702
83318
83701-0500
83338
83706
83330-6155
83720-0062
83702
83303
83501
83303
83338
83702
83211
83402
83701-2624
83420
83705




